HIRE & SALES

MELBOURNE + SYDNEY - BRISBANE « ADELAIDE - PERTH



CB3800

Features include:
Intelligent Control System
Two Speed Fan
Temperature Control

COOLING CAPACITY

POWER SUPPLY

CURRENT CONSUMPTION

AIR FLOW - EVAPORATOR m?/hr

DIMENSIONS (mm) WxDxH

WEIGHT (kg)

CB3800
3.8kW
240v
6.7A
540
490x590x1134

80

CB4900

Features include:
Intelligent Control System
Two Speed Fan
Temperature Control

MODEL

COOLING CAPACITY

POWER SUPPLY

CURRENT CONSUMPTION

AIR FLOW - EVAPORATOR m?/hr

DIMENSIONS (mm) WxDxH

WEIGHT (kg)

CB4900
4.9kW
240v
9.8A
780
490x590x1300

86

MOVIN COOL

Features include:
Durable & reliable design
Temperature Control

MODEL

COOLING CAPACITY

POWER SUPPLY

CURRENT CONSUMPTION

AIR FLOW - EVAPORATOR m*/hr

DIMENSIONS (mm) WxDxH

WEIGHT (kg)

Movin Cool 15SF
4.5kw
240v
8.2A
540
490x590x1134

80

CB6600

Features include:
Intelligent Control System
Two Speed Fan
Temperature Control

MODEL

COOLING CAPACITY

POWER SUPPLY

CURRENT CONSUMPTION

AIR FLOW - EVAPORATOR m?*/hr

DIMENSIONS (mm) WxDxH

WEIGHT (kg)

CB6600
7.1kW
240v
13.5A
960
490x590x1300

920




MODEL

COOLING CAPACITY

POWER SUPPLY

AIR FLOW (high/low)

NOISE LEVEL db

DIMENSIONS (HxWxD)

WEIGHT kg

OUTDOOR CONDENSER WEIGHT kg

DIMENSIONS (HxWxD)

PAC22
6.5kW
240V /15A
585/384
59
1240x850x380
110
20
520x560x280

Features include:
Office cooling, IT & Server Rooms
Operates from a 15amp power supply
No hot air ducts to install
Up to 25m Outdoor Condenser

PORTA TEMP 4500A

MODEL

COOLING CAPACITY

CURRENT CONSUMPTION

POWER SUPPLY

WEIGHT (kg)

NOISE LEVEL @ 3m - dBA

DIMENSIONS (mm) (HxWxD)

4500A
akw
7.6
240V/10A
95
54
954x695x458

Features include:
Up to 5m of exhaust air ducting

PORTA TEMP 4500W

MODEL

COOLING CAPACITY

CURRENT CONSUMPTION

POWER SUPPLY

OPERATION RANGE - TEMPERATURE

DRY WEIGHT (kg) INDOOR UNIT

WEIGHT (kg) OUTDOOR CONDENSER

DIMENSIONS (mm) INDOOR UNIT

DIMENSIONS (mm) OUTDOOR UNIT

4500W
4.5kw
7.3A
240V /10A
8-35
105
20
954x695x330
520x560x280

Features include:
Quiet operation
Office cooling, IT & Server Rooms
Operates from a 10amp power supply
Up to 25m Outdoor Condenser




The reverse cycle package air conditioners provide supreme cooling and airflow. They offer HVAC controls and are available

in a large variety of sizes from 11kW to 160kW to suit your project and budget. They are ideal for cooling marquees,

factories, warehouses and large temporary structures.

- -

HIGH WALL SPLIT . BN COOL BREEZE DS-28 wor. B

COOLING CAPACITY 7.1kwW COOLING CAPACITY 28kw
POWER SUPPLY 240v POWER SUPPLY 415v
CURRENT CONSUMPTION 13A CURRENT CONSUMPTION 20A
AIR FLOW - EVAPORATOR m?/hr 1,050 AIR FLOW -EVAPORATOR m?/hr 5,400
DIMENSIONS (mm) WxDxH 1100x1080x2120 DIMENSIONS (mm) WxDxH | 1700x650x2650

WEIGHT (kg) 100 WEIGHT (kg) Approx.350

Features include: Features include:
Easy installation Forklift friendly
Neat & compact Compact footprint
Reverse cycle Reverse cycle

Cool Breeze Rentals provide a range of supply air options to ensure air flow is delivered and distributed at the optimum level.
A range of options are offered that are designed to suit the internal structure of various applications.




Cool Breeze Rentals has a range of fluid chillers, air handling
units and ancillary equipment to cater for all your specific needs.
Whether your requirements are for emergency breakdowns,

supplementary cooling or even scheduled maintenance

programs our units are ready for action. Long and short term

rentals are available.

Air Cooled Chiller Length Width Height Power Supply
180kw 2290mm 2190mm 2480mm 116A / 415V

250kw 3270mm 2190mm 2480mm 151A/ 415V

Other sizes available. Please enquire for more information.

Length Width Height Power Supply
1440mm 700mm 2180mm 3phase / 9.5A

1920mm 1000mm 2180mm 3phase/ 13A

Other sizes available. Please enquire for more information.

L /




PEDESTAL FAN

Features include:
Cast iron heavy duty base
635mm diameter
3 speed control
Chrome plated guard with locking clips
Adjustable height and tilt

MODEL

POWER SUPPLY

CURRENT CONSUMPTION

AIR FLOW - m3/hr

DIAMETER (mm)

WEIGHT (kg)

PEDESTAL FAN
240v
1.2A
5,400
635

30

EXTRACTION FAN
MODEL
Features include:
Light weight
Extremely portable
Variable speed

POWER SUPPLY

CURRENT CONSUMPTION

AIR FLOW - m*/hr

DIAMETER (mm)

WEIGHT (kg)

CB EF300
240v
2.4A
4,600

300

10

MISTING FAN

.
-

MISTING FAN

MODEL
240v

POWER SUPPLY

CURRENT CONSUMPTION

1.68A
AIR FLOW - m¥/hr 11,700

DIAMETER (mm) 610

WEIGHT (kg) WITHOUT WATER 25

Features include:
3 speed fan
30 litre water tank
Mist control volume

MANCOOLER FAN

MODEL

POWER SUPPLY
CURRENT CONSUMPTION
AIR FLOW - m*/h (max)
DIAMETER (mm)

NOISE dB (A)

Features include:
Light weight

Low noise

Mobile trolley frame

CBMF500

240v

4.5A

8700

500

73

MANCOOLER FAN

MODEL CBMF600

POWER SUPPLY 240v

8.3A

CURRENT CONSUMPTION

14,400

AIR FLOW - m3/h (max)
DIAMETER (mm) 600

NOISE dB (A) 79

Features include:
Light weight
Low noise
Mobile trolley frame

AIR MOVER / TURBO DRYER

Features include:

Low Amp draw! Only 3.7 Amps
Three speeds and four
positions for versatility

MODEL

F65 - PRO

POWER SUPPLY 240v

3.7A

CURRENT CONSUMPTION

Patented SafeGrip carpet clamp

AIR FLOW - m*/hr 5,267
DIMENSION | 440x500%x500

WEIGHT (kg) 17




MODEL

POWER SUPPLY

CURRENT CONSUMPTION

WATER REMOVAL MAX

AIR FLOW - m*/hr

DIMENSIONS (mm) WxDxH

WEIGHT (kg)

DH65

240v

7.5A
65Its/24hours

710

360 x 585 x 1020

65

Features include:

Fully mobile
Hot gas bypass for fast defrost
Intelligent touchpad controls

CBDH55

POWER SUPPLY

CURRENT CONSUMPTION

WATER REMOVAL MAX

AIR FLOW - m*/hr

DIMENSIONS (mm) WxDxH

WEIGHT (kg)

CBDH55
240v
6.4A

55 Litres / 24hr
325
500x500x830

36

Features include:

Super convenient size

Hot gas bypass for fast defrost
Rugged rotomoulded housing
Intelligent touchpad controls

Rigid handle - designed for stacking
Built-in condensate pump

CBDH85

MODEL

POWER SUPPLY

CURRENT CONSUMPTION

WATER REMOVAL MAX

AIR FLOW - m3/hr

DIMENSIONS (mm) WxDxH

WEIGHT (kg)

CBDHS85

240v

6.4A

85 L/day

700

515X 530X 830

44

Features include:

Rapid drying and humidity control
Hot gas bypass for fast defrost
Robust site wheels and handle
Lightweight

Built-in condensate pump

Ideal for commercial/industrial use

ADH-1000

MODEL

POWER SUPPLY

CURRENT CONSUMPTION

WATER REMOVAL MAX

AIR FLOW - m3/hr

DIMENSIONS (mm) WxDxH

WEIGHT (kg)

ADH-1000
240v
9.6A
120 L/day
1080
506 x 552 x 995

60

Features include:

Rapid drying for flood restoration
Built-in condensate pump

High efficiency rotary compressor
Ideal for commercial/industrial use




2kW MICRO FURNACE

Features include:
2000W ceramic disc heating system
Electronic thermostat

External temperature sensor for accurate temperature

measurement

LED screen displays room temperature and selected

setting during adjustment

5 heat settings plus auto mode for thermostatic control

Cool touch housing

MODEL

HEATING CAPACITY

POWER SUPPLY

CURRENT CONSUMPTION

DIMENSIONS (mm) WxDxH

WEIGHT (kg)

MICROFURNACE
2kw
240v
8.3A
200x150x200

1.8

CB 2400 ELECTRIC RADIANT

Features include:
Ideal for workshops or
commercial/industrial use
Built in thermostat
Fan forced heat
Robust steel housing

HEATING CAPACITY

POWER SUPPLY

CURRENT CONSUMPTION

DIMENSIONS (mm) WxDxH

WEIGHT (kg)

CB 2400
2.4kw
240v
9.5A
320x100x420

4.5

TIGER FAN FORCED ELECTRIC

Features include:
Built in thermostat
Variable fan speed
Commercial/industrial use

Model
Capacity (kW)
Airflow (m3/hr)
Voltage
Current (amps)
Height (mm)
Width (mm)
Depth (mm)

Weight (kg)

HOT BOX FAN FORCED ELECTRIC

Features include:
Robust construction
Heavy duty castor wheels
Large air volume
Powder coated finish

vooeL | CB HOTBOX 18

HEATING CAPACITY 18kW
POWER SUPPLY 415v
CURRENT CONSUMPTION 25A

AIR FLOW - m*/hr 1,656

DIMENSIONS (mm) WxDxH 360x650x520

WEIGHT (kg) 15

CB HOTBOX 21
21kwW
415v
29.1A
1,656

480x660x700

50

23kW FAN FORCED ELECTRIC

Features include:
Robust Construction
Huge heating capacity
Fully adjustable fan setting

MODEL

HEATING CAPACITY

POWER SUPPLY

CURRENT CONSUMPTION

AIR FLOW - EVAPORATOR m?*

HEATER DUCT DIMENSIONS (mm)

FAN DIAMETER (mm)

FAN WEIGHT (Kg)

DUCT WEIGHT (kg)

CBFFE 23
23kw
415v
31.9A
9,000

570x570x700
500
24

35




