HIRE & SALES



MELBOURNE • SYDNEY • BRISBANE • ADELAIDE • PERTH

Call today for more information **1300 885 188** www.coolbreeze.net.au

REFRIGERATED SPOT COOLERS

Spot coolers provide cold air flow with easy mobility and low noise output. From 2.7 kW to 7.1 kW. They are ideal for server rooms, offices, commercial, workshop and industrial applications. The flexible ducts direct controlled powerful air flow.

CB3800

Features include:

- Intelligent Control System
- Two Speed Fan
- Temperature Control



CB3800	MODEL
3.8kW	COOLING CAPACITY
240v	POWER SUPPLY
6.7A	CURRENT CONSUMPTION
540	AIR FLOW - EVAPORATOR m³/hr
490x590x1134	DIMENSIONS (mm) WxDxH
80	WEIGHT (kg)

CB4900

Features include:

- Intelligent Control System
- Two Speed Fan
- Temperature Control



CB4900	MODEL
4.9kW	COOLING CAPACITY
240v	POWER SUPPLY
9.8A	CURRENT CONSUMPTION
780	AIR FLOW - EVAPORATOR m³/hr
490x590x1300	DIMENSIONS (mm) WxDxH
86	WEIGHT (kg)

MOVIN COOL

Features include:

- Durable & reliable design
- Temperature Control



Movin Cool 15SF	MODEL
4.5kW	COOLING CAPACITY
240v	POWER SUPPLY
8.2A	CURRENT CONSUMPTION
540	AIR FLOW - EVAPORATOR m³/hr
490x590x1134	DIMENSIONS (mm) WxDxH
80	WEIGHT (kg)

CB6600

- Intelligent Control System
- Two Speed Fan
- Temperature Control



CB6600	MODEL
7.1kW	COOLING CAPACITY
240v	POWER SUPPLY
13.5A	CURRENT CONSUMPTION
960	AIR FLOW - EVAPORATOR m³/hr
490x590x1300	DIMENSIONS (mm) WxDxH
90	WEIGHT (kg)

PORTABLE SPLIT SYSTEMS

PAC22

PAC22	MODEL
6.5kW	COOLING CAPACITY
240V / 15A	POWER SUPPLY
585/384	AIR FLOW (high/low)
59	NOISE LEVEL db
1240x850x380	DIMENSIONS (HxWxD)
110	WEIGHT kg
20	OUTDOOR CONDENSER WEIGHT kg
520x560x280	DIMENSIONS (HxWxD)



Features include:

- Office cooling, IT & Server Rooms
- Operates from a 15amp power supply
- No hot air ducts to install
- Up to 25m Outdoor Condenser

PORTA TEMP 4500A

4500A	MODEL
4kW	COOLING CAPACITY
7.6	CURRENT CONSUMPTION
240V / 10A	POWER SUPPLY
95	WEIGHT (kg)
54	NOISE LEVEL @ 3m - dBA
954x695x458	DIMENSIONS (mm) (HxWxD)



Features include:

Up to 5m of exhaust air ducting

PORTA TEMP 4500W

4500W	MODEL		
4.5kW	COOLING CAPACITY		
7.3A	CURRENT CONSUMPTION		
240V / 10A	POWER SUPPLY		
8 - 35	OPERATION RANGE - TEMPERATURE		
105	DRY WEIGHT (kg) INDOOR UNIT		
20	WEIGHT (kg) OUTDOOR CONDENSER		
954x695x330	DIMENSIONS (mm) INDOOR UNIT		
520x560x280	DIMENSIONS (mm) OUTDOOR UNIT		



- Quiet operation
- Office cooling, IT & Server Rooms
- Operates from a 10amp power supply
- Up to 25m Outdoor Condenser

REVERSE CYCLE PACKAGE AIR CONDITIONING

The reverse cycle package air conditioners provide supreme cooling and airflow. They offer HVAC controls and are available in a large variety of sizes from 11kW to 160kW to suit your project and budget. They are ideal for cooling marquees, factories, warehouses and large temporary structures.





CKAGE AIR CONDITIONER SIZES	10kW	50kW
	18kW	60kW
	22kW	80kW
	25kW	100kW
	40kW	125kW
	45kW	160kW





MODEL	BR DS-28
COOLING CAPACITY	28kW
POWER SUPPLY	415v
CURRENT CONSUMPTION	20A
AIR FLOW -EVAPORATOR m³/hr	5,400
DIMENSIONS (mm) WxDxH 170	0x650x2650
WEIGHT (kg)	pprox.350
Features include: Forklift friendly Compact footprint Reverse cycle	

SUPPLY AIR OPTIONS

Cool Breeze Rentals provide a range of supply air options to ensure air flow is delivered and distributed at the optimum level. A range of options are offered that are designed to suit the internal structure of various applications.















CHILLERS & AIR HANDLING UNITS

Cool Breeze Rentals has a range of fluid chillers, air handling units and ancillary equipment to cater for all your specific needs. Whether your requirements are for emergency breakdowns, supplementary cooling or even scheduled maintenance programs our units are ready for action. Long and short term rentals are available.





Air Cooled Chiller	Length	Width	Height	Power Supply
180kw	2290mm	2190mm	2480mm	116A / 415V
250kw	3270mm	2190mm	2480mm	151A / 415V

Other sizes available. Please enquire for more information.

AHU	Length	Width	Height	Power Supply
100kw	1440mm	700mm	2180mm	3phase / 9.5A
120kw	1920mm	1000mm	2180mm	3phase / 13A

Other sizes available. Please enquire for more information.





FANS

Cool Breeze Rentals offer a wide range of ventilation and drying equipment.

PEDESTAL FAN

Features include:

- Cast iron heavy duty base
- 635mm diameter
- 3 speed control
- Chrome plated guard with locking clips
- Adjustable height and tilt

MODEL	PEDESTAL FAN
POWER SUPPLY	240v
CURRENT CONSUMPTION	1.2A
AIR FLOW - m³/hr	5,400
DIAMETER (mm)	635
WEIGHT (kg)	30



EXTRACTION FAN

Features include:

- Light weight
- Extremely portable
- Variable speed



CB EF300	MODEL
240v	POWER SUPPLY
2.4A	CURRENT CONSUMPTION
4,600	AIR FLOW - m³/hr
300	DIAMETER (mm)
10	WEIGHT (kg)





CBMF500	MODEL
240v	POWER SUPPLY
4.5A	CURRENT CONSUMPTION
8700	AIR FLOW - m³/h (max)
500	DIAMETER (mm)
73	NOISE dB (A)

Features include:

- Light weight
- Low noise
- Mobile trolley frame





AIR MOVER / TURBO DRYER

- Low Amp draw! Only 3.7 Amps
- Three speeds and four positions for versatility
- Patented SafeGrip carpet clamp



F65 - PRO	MODEL
240v	POWER SUPPLY
3.7A	CURRENT CONSUMPTION
5,267	AIR FLOW - m³/hr
440x500x500	DIMENSION
17	WEIGHT (kg)

DEHUMIDIFIERS

Cool Breeze Rentals offer a wide range of ventilation and drying equipment.

DH65



DH65	MODEL
240v	POWER SUPPLY
7.5A	CURRENT CONSUMPTION
65lts/24hours	WATER REMOVAL MAX
710	AIR FLOW - m³/hr
360 x 585 x 1020	DIMENSIONS (mm) WxDxH
65	WEIGHT (kg)

Features include:

- Fully mobile
- Hot gas bypass for fast defrostIntelligent touchpad controls

CBDH55



CBDH55	MODEL
240v	POWER SUPPLY
6.4A	CURRENT CONSUMPTION
55 Litres / 24hr	WATER REMOVAL MAX
325	AIR FLOW - m³/hr
500x500x830	DIMENSIONS (mm) WxDxH
36	WEIGHT (kg)

Features include:

- Super convenient size
- Hot gas bypass for fast defrost
- Rugged rotomoulded housing
 Intelligent touchpad controls
- Rigid handle designed for stacking
- Built-in condensate pump

CBDH85



CBDH85	MODEL
240v	POWER SUPPLY
6.4A	CURRENT CONSUMPTION
85 L/day	WATER REMOVAL MAX
700	AIR FLOW – m3/hr
515 X 530 X 830	DIMENSIONS (mm) WxDxH
44	WEIGHT (kg)

Features include:

- Rapid drying and humidity control
- Hot gas bypass for fast defrost
- Robust site wheels and handle
- LightweightBuilt-in condensate pump
- Ideal for commercial/industrial use

ADH-1000



MODEL	ADH-1000
POWER SUPPLY	240v
CURRENT CONSUMPTION	9.6A
WATER REMOVAL MAX	120 L/day
AIR FLOW – m3/hr	1080
DIMENSIONS (mm) WxDxH	506 x 552 x 995
WEIGHT (kg)	60

- Rapid drying for flood restoration
- Built-in condensate pump
- High efficiency rotary compressor
 Ideal for commercial/industrial use

ELECTRIC HEATING

Cool Breeze Rentals offers a range of electric heaters in both radiant and fan forced options. Electric fan forced heaters are available in sizes ranging from 2kW - 21kW. Electric radiant heaters are available in 1.5kW, 2.4kW and 3.0kW. These heaters are suitable for small offices, banking institutions, commercial buildings, events and large industrial applications.

2kW MICRO FURNACE

Features include:

- 2000W ceramic disc heating system
- Electronic thermostat
- External temperature sensor for accurate temperature measurement
- LED screen displays room temperature and selected setting during adjustment
- 5 heat settings plus auto mode for thermostatic control
- Cool touch housing



MICROFURNACI	MODEL
2kW	HEATING CAPACITY
240v	POWER SUPPLY
8.3A	CURRENT CONSUMPTION
200x150x200	DIMENSIONS (mm) WxDxH
1.8	WEIGHT (kg)

CB 2400 ELECTRIC RADIANT

Features include:

- Ideal for workshops or commercial/industrial use
- Built in thermostat
- Fan forced heat
- Robust steel housing



CB 2400	MODEL
2.4kW	HEATING CAPACITY
240v	POWER SUPPLY
9.5A	CURRENT CONSUMPTION
320x100x420	DIMENSIONS (mm) WxDxH
4.5	WEIGHT (kg)

TIGER FAN FORCED ELECTRIC

Features include:

- Built in thermostat
- Variable fan speed
- Commercial/industrial use



Model	P93	P153	P203	P303
Capacity (kW)	9	15	20	30
Airflow (m3/hr)	720	1120	2600	2600
Voltage	415	415	415	415
Current (amps)	13.1	21.9	29.5	43.9
Height (mm)	530	510	590	590
Width (mm)	350	410	630	630
Depth (mm)	480	530	600	600
Weight (kg)	10.2	15.9	25.5	29.5

HOT BOX FAN FORCED ELECTRIC

Features include:

- Robust construction
- Heavy duty castor wheels
- Large air volume
- Powder coated finish



MODEL	СВ НОТВОХ 18	СВ НОТВОХ 21
HEATING CAPACITY	18kW	21kW
POWER SUPPLY	415v	415v
CURRENT CONSUMPTION	25A	29.1A
AIR FLOW - m³/hr	1,656	1,656
DIMENSIONS (mm) WxDxH	360x650x520	480x660x700
WEIGHT (kg)	15	50

23kW FAN FORCED ELECTRIC

- Robust Construction
- Huge heating capacity
- Fully adjustable fan setting



CB FFE 23	MODEL
23kW	HEATING CAPACITY
415v	POWER SUPPLY
31.9A	CURRENT CONSUMPTION
9,000	AIR FLOW - EVAPORATOR m ³
570x570x700	HEATER DUCT DIMENSIONS (mm)
500	FAN DIAMETER (mm)
24	FAN WEIGHT (Kg)
35	DUCT WEIGHT (kg)